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Kevin Rice Executive Director Steel Center for Career and Technical Education krice@steelcwentertech.com 
Morgan Ringler Teacher Greater Altoona Career and Technology Center morgan.ringler@gatc.edu 
Amy Robinson School Counselor Elizabethtown Area School District amyrobinson@etownschools.org 
Craig Robinson Principal Western Montgomery Career and Technology crobinson@westerncenter.org 
Kevin Roessner Guidance Counselor Northern Potter School District kroessner@northernpottersd.org 
Scott Rogers Administrative Director York County School of Technology srogers@ytech,edu 
Cheryl Rogowski Instructor Western Area Career and Technology Center crogowski@wactc.edu 
Kara Romance Faculty Ctr for CTE Personnel Prep, Indiana Univ of PA kromance@iup.edu 
Michael Rosar Career Pathways Coordinator Honesdale High School mrosar@whsdk12.com 



Christopher Ross CTE Principal Delaware Valley High School cross@dvsd.org 
William Ross Collision Repair Instructor Huntingdon County Career and Technology Center wross@hcctc.org 
Joshua Rupeka Teacher Greater Altoona Career and Technology Center joshua.rupeka@gactc.edu 
Tim Rushton Director of Leadership and Cooperative E Center for Professional Dev in CTE, Temple Univ thomas.rushton@temple.edu 
Stacey Sangtinette CTE Certification Advisor Center for Professional Dev in CTE, Temple Univ sangtinettes@comcast.net 
Kelly Santoro HS/MS Instructional Coach Elizabethtown Area School District kellysantoro@etownschools.org 
Janelle Schaeffer Supervisor of Career and Technical Education Bethlehem Area Vocational-Technical School schaefferj@bavts.org 
Rebecca Schaffer-Neitz 6-12 Career Readiness Counselor Selinsgrove Area School District rschaff@ptd.net 
Melissa Schiffhauer Career Education Teacher North Star School District mschiffhauer@nscougars.com 
Jesse Schneck Precision Machining Instructor Bethlehem Area Vocational-Technical School schneckj@bavts.org 
Jeremy Schneider Machine Trades Instructor Keystone Central Career and Technology Center jschneider@kcsd.k12.pa.us 
Therese Schustrich Account Executive Tooling U-SME therese.schustrich@toolingu.com 
Jennifer Scolastico Instructor Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Ctr jscolastico@rmctc.org 
Lynthia Scott Principal North Montco Technical Career Center lscott@nmtcc.org 
Jen Seal Teacher Chester County Technical College High School jenscciu.org 
Dawn Shaffer Health Careers Instructor Lycoming Career and Technology Center dshaffer@lycoctc.org 
Allison Shepler CTE Teacher Lancaster County Career and Technology Center ashepler@lancasterctc.edu 
Bruce Shipley Welding Instructor Fulton County Area Vocational Technical School bshipley@fcavts.org 
Jocelyn Shirey Health Operations Instructor Jersey Shore Area Senior High School jshirey@jsasd.org 
Lesli Shuman Assistant Director Franklin County Career and Technology Center lesli.shuman@franklinctc.com 
Kathleen Siekonic Biology Teacher Lehigh Career and Technical Institute siekonick@mylcti.org 
Kacey Slack Special Education Teacher Bucks County Technical High School kslack@bcths.com 
Jill Slocum K-12 Career Coordinator West Perry High School jslocum@westperry.org 
Diana Smith Instructional Coach Lancaster County Career and Technology Center dsmith@lancasterctc.edu 
Emily Smith Educational Consultant/TaC Central Susquehanna IU16 esmith@csiu.org 
Karen Smith Transition Coordinator Newport School District kjsmith@newportsd.org 
Victoria Smith Career Coordinator Derry Township School District vsmith@hershey.k12.pa.us 
Stephanie Smith Workforce Manager Chester County Workforce Development Board srsmith@chesco.org 
Chad Snyder Automotive Technology Instructor Monroe Career and Technical Institute csnydr@monroecti.org 
Craig Soden Assistant Principal Berks Career and Technology Center casoden@berkscareer.com 
Will Soleau Automotive Instructor Western Montgomery Career and Technology wsoleau@westerncenter.org 
Jennifer Spangler Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment Dir Dauphin County Technical School jspangler@dcts.org 
Apryl Sparr Teacher Greater Altoona Career and Technology Center apryl.sparr@gactc.edu 
Amy Spears Business Education Teacher Carlisle Area School District speara@carlisleschool.org 
Kurt Speicher CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program cjstang32@gmail.com 
Nadine Standley CTE Advisor 1 FCCLA Specialist PDE Bureau of Career and Technical Education nstandley@pa.gov 
Danielle Startzman Teacher HS Gen Ed CTE- Health Professions Insight PA Cyber Charter School dastarzman@insightpaschool.org 
Lauryn Stauffer Mechatronics Engineering Instructor Bethlehem Area Vocational-Technical School stauffer@bavts.org 
Samuel Steever Instructor Erie County Technical School ssteever@ects.org 
Michael Stein CTE Innovation Systems Coordinator Berks Career and Technology Center mjstein@berkscareer.com 
Katie Steppe School Counselor Jersey Shore Area Senior High School ksteppe@jsasd.org 
Tracy Stettler Instructor Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Ctr tstettler@rmctc.org 
Pam Streich Executive Director Workforce Solutions for North Central PA pstreich@ncwdb.org 
Tracy Strich WFED Teacher Carlisle Area School District stricht@carlisleschool.org 
Michael Strohl Academic Center Principal Lehigh Career and Technical Institute strhl@mylcti.org 
Kathryn Strouse CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program strouse.k58@gmail.com 
Susan Suleski School Counselor Freedom Area School District shsuleski@gmail.com 
Lyle Taylor Instructor Erie County Technical School ltyalor@ects.org 
Ryan Teeter Program Instructor Admiral Peary AVTS rteeter@ap.tec.pa.us 
Lori Theofilis Program Assistant PACTA loritheo@pacareertech.org 
David Thomas CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program dwthomas3162@gmail.com 
Mark Threeton Executive Director Pennsylvania State University mdt177@psu.edu 
Abigail Tomsho Curriculum, Instruction and Special Ed Supervisor Monroe Career and Technical Institute atomsho@monroecti.org 
Michael Torres Dean of Students Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Ctr mtorres@rmctc.org 
Ben Townsley CTE Department Chair/Teacher Tunkhannock Area SD benjamin.townsley@tasd.net 
Andrea Trubiano Workforce Development Specialist PA Restaurant of Lodging Assoc Ed Foundation atrubiano@prla.org 
Michelle Tweardy Faculty Ctr for CTE Personnel Prep, Indiana Univ of PA mtweardy@iup.edu 
Darcy Tyhonas English Integration Teacher Pittsburgh Public Schools dtyhonas1@pghschools.org 
Richard Tylka Instructor Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Ctr rtylka@rmctc.org 
Trish Vanore Cosmetology Instructor Chester County Technical College High School patriciava@cciu.org 
Andrea Vaughn Workforce Development Supervisor Chester County Technical College High School andreav@cciu.org 
Roger Voit Instructor - BME Program Berks Career and Technology Center rfvoit@berkscareer.com 
MaryAnn Volders President/ Executive Director Central  PA Institute of Science and Technology mavolders@cpi.edu 
Kristy Vukoder Coordinator, High School Partnerships Harrisburg Area Community College kmvukode@hacc.edu 
Dylan Wadlington Building Construction Instructor State College Area High School dgw18@scasd.org 
Andrew Wagner Instructional Coach Dauphin County Technical School awagner@dcts.org 
Meghan Walters Business Analyst PDE Bureau of Career and Technical Education megwalters@pa.gov 



Jenni Waltman Education Consultant Central Susquehanna IU16 jwaltman@csiu.org 
David Ware Career Tech Teacher Bradford Area High School dware@bradfordareaschools.org 
Todd Weimer Administrative Director Eastern Westmoreland Career and Technology Ctr todd.weimer@ewctc.net 
Jeff Weyer Construction Trades Instructor Huntingdon County Career and Technology Center jweyer@hcctc.org 
Robin White CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program white.robin08@gmail.com 
Sean Will Director of Student Services Lehigh Career and Technical Institute wills@mylcti.org 
Kirk Williard CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program krwilliard2@gmail.com 
Gretchen Witman Social Worker Schuylkill Technology Center witmg@stcenters.org 
Gerald Witmer CTE Distinguished School Leader PDE Technical Assistance Program gerald.witmer@comcast.net 
Eric Witoshynsky Homeland Security Instructor Seneca Highlands Career and Technical Center ewitoshynsky@iu9ctc.org 
Jesse Witters HVAC Instructor Huntingdon County Career and Technology Center jwitters@hcctc.org 
Brittany Wood Assistant Principal Tunkhannock Area SD brittany.wood@tasd.net 
Mycenea Worley Career and Technical Education Advisor 2 PDE Bureau of Career and Technical Education myworley@pa.gov 
Travis Wuchter School Counselor/Department Chair Liberty High School twuchter@basdschools.org 
Jarrett Young Chef/Instructor Central Montco Technical High School jyoung@cmths.org 
Carla Zapotek Executive Vice President HBA of Bucks and Montgomery Counties czapotek@hbahomes.com 
Zachary Zebrasky High School Principal Trinity Area High School zzebrasky@trinityhillers.net 
Jeffrey Zellefrow Instructor Erie County Technical School jzellefrow@ects.org 
Abigail Zimmers High School to College Pathway Navigator Harrisburg Area Community College aiwhiteh@hacc.edu 


